IPT Technologies AB  ipt.se
Tegeluddsvägen 92  info@ipt.se
115 28 Stockholm, Sweden  +46 8 664 34 74
559407-3099
Warning
Failure to follow the safety warnings and instructions may result in serious injury.
Remember to save these warnings and instructions for future reference.
Chisel Scaler HRV-95B

HRV-95B-Instructions-2025.6.docx
7
Accessories
HRV-95A is delivered without a chisel so that you can choose the optimal one for your job.
Chisels are available in different widths, lengths, and materials. See the list below.
The chisels fitted with tungsten carbide are recommended for weld dressing and similar
jobs.
There are chisels without carbide available for jobs where a “softer” chisel surface is
desired.
Note that other chisels than those available from IPT may have non-optimal properties
and/or weights. This can result in significantly higher vibration levels.
Part number Description Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
H-95-01-10 Chisel with Tungsten carbide tip 10 110
H-95-01-17 Chisel with Tungsten carbide tip 17 100
H-95-01-36 Chisel with Tungsten carbide tip 36 100
H-95-01-53 Chisel with Tungsten carbide tip 53 100
H-95-01-10L Chisel with Tungsten carbide tip 10 220
H-95-01-17L Chisel with Tungsten carbide tip 17 220
H-95-01-36L Chisel with Tungsten carbide tip 36 220
H-95-01-10H Hardened Chisel without carbide tip 10 110
H-95-01-36H Hardened Chisel without carbide tip 36 120
H-95-01-53H Hardened Chisel without carbide tip 53 100
HRV-95B-Instructions-2025.6.docx
8
Spare Parts
Use only original IPT spare parts for any replacement! Other parts may result in hazardous